OPEN

10

11

12

13

14

BIEG ZAWILCA
22/04/2023, Mrozy

BIEG 5 KM

IMIE
Adam
Kamil

Tomasz
Pawet
Bartek
Jakub

tukasz

Tomasz

Damian
Marek

Mariusz
Marcin

Piotr

Artur

NAZWISKO
Wasilewski
Jankowski

Stelmach
Jackowicz
Wygladata

Bielecki
Dziecielski
Kowalski
Kot
Pustofa
Murawski
Krupka
Strzezysz

Senktas

NUMER

23

8

41

7

38

67

47

33

58

21

18

70

86

56

PLEC

<

= £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

MIASTO
Brzozowica
Pogorzel
Przew6z Nurski
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Warsaw
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Wielgolas
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Zelechow
Trabki

Swietochy

KLUB
Team 7:30

TEAM 7:30

DTZ

RaceFighter
GOSIR Debe Wik.

Petnoletni

Kotbiel Biega

OSP Zakéw

KAT.
WIEKOWA

OPEN 1M

OPEN2 M

OPEN3 M

M40

M30

M30

M40

M40

M20

M30

M40

M30

M50

M30

M. w KAT.

1

CZAS

00:17:11

00:18:28

00:18:36

00:19:02

00:19:23

00:19:28

00:19:45

00:19:57

00:20:05

00:20:07

00:20:14

00:20:24

00:20:34

00:20:35



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Mateusz
Marcin
Sylwester
Stawomir
Jakub
Rafat
Denis
Anna
Bozena
Krzysztof
Stawomir
Grzegorz
Piotr
Kamil
Karol
Sebastian
Lidia
Stawomir
Emilia_Diana
Paulina

Leszek

Abramowski
Chroést
Wojcik

Michalik
Karwacz
Ktosinski
Kot
Jarek
Wiercioch
Gryz
Krasuski
Wozniak
Twardowski
Kowalczyk
Pitatkowski
Teca
Krzewniak
Bitgorajski
Ko$ciesza
Chodkiewicz

Pienigzek

73

81

30

57

32

51

24

25

22

28

61

13

43

72

50

34

12

14

82

~ X £ 2 2 2 £ £ £

= £ £ 2 2 £ £

Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Korczew
Nowa Pogorzel
Wotomin
Debe Wielkie
Stoczek t.ukowski
Minsk Mazowiecki
Cyganka
Targowka
Budy Barczgckie
Wola Rafalowska
Zakole Wiktorowo
Minsk Mazowiecki
Latowicz
Siedlce
Przygody
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Kotbiel

Warszawa-Wesota

MKB Dreptak

DTZ

Petnoletni

RaceFighter Gosir
Debe WiIk.

Petnoletni

MKB Dreptak

Spoceni Na Maxa

KS Barakuda Minsk
Mazowiecki

Brak

Ortoreh Team

M20

M40

M20

M40

M30

M50

M30

OPEN 1K

OPEN 2 K

M40

M50

M40

M50

M30

M20

M40

OPEN 3 K

M30

K40

K20

M50

00:20:38

00:20:39

00:20:47

00:21:00

00:21:12

00:21:22

00:22:09

00:22:11

00:22:18

00:22:31

00:22:45

00:22:56

00:22:59

00:23:22

00:23:27

00:24:13

00:24:13

00:24:29

00:24:30

00:24:34

00:24:37



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Leszek
Artur
Marlena
Bartosz
Grzegorz
Jola
Karolina
Agnieszka
Marcin
Jarostaw
Robert
tukasz
Anna
Sergiusz
Joanna
Natalia
Renata
Maximilian
Mariusz
Monika

tukasz

Abelski
Jurkowski
Strupiechowska
Tarasiuk
Okuniewski
Zawislak
Krogul
Brzezinska
Kuc¢
Bak
Litwinski
Tarasiuk
Zelazowska
Brzezinski
Lewandowska
Swietochowska
Kostyra
Kofaijtis
Gierszewski
Lesinska

Krawczyk

77

20

48

80

36

26

16

54

31

44

66

79

55

35

64

29

59

62

X £

= =

~

= X 2 2 2 =2 =

Minsk Mazowiecki
Zglechow
SiedlIce

Zamienie

Alior Running
Team
Team

ZabieganeDni

Minsk Mazowiecki
Warszawa
Glinianka
Budy Barczackie
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Siedlce Niezrzeszony
Mrozy
Cegtow
Budy Barczackie
Warszawa

Minsk Mazowiecki

GBSB skorzec

Kotun )
biega

Warsaw
Katuszyn
Siedlce Skorzec Biega

Warszawa

M50

M30

K30

M30

M40

K50

K30

K40

M30

M30

M50

M40

K30

M40

K50

K20

K30

M20

M30

K40

M30

10

11

10

12

13

11

12

14

15

00:25:29

00:25:34

00:25:47

00:25:52

00:25:57

00:26:00

00:26:12

00:26:13

00:26:26

00:26:28

00:26:43

00:27:14

00:27:16

00:27:17

00:27:18

00:27:30

00:27:35

00:27:39

00:27:42

00:27:47

00:28:08



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Jolanta
Grzegorz
Agnieszka
Magda
Natalia
Andrzej
Agata
Arkadiusz
Maksymilian
Monika
Mariusz
Urszula
Andrzej
Tomasz
Joanna
Janusz
Adam
Jolanta
Emilia
Ewa

Aneta

Grzegrzotka
Gaska
Pienkowska
Pitatkowska
Gajowniczek
Paczkowski
Osman
Nowak
Gaska
Ptaszynska
Rozynski
Dziecielska
Sowa
Fritz
KrzyZzaniak
Wieczorek
Dolinski
Suchecka
Osicka
Kornacka

lwanowska

69

100

39

40

37

27

42

11

76

68

46

49

83

85

53

15

78

63

84

~ £ £ X £ £ X 2 X £ = =~

P

Katuszyn
Latowicz
Mrozy
Latowicz
Latowicz
Mrozy
Trabki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Siennica
Mrozy
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Garwolin
Bielsko-Biatfa
Mrozy
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Latowicz
Turna
Kotun

Mrozy

niezalezni

DTZ

Skwarne Mrozy
Team

MKB Dreptak
KB

Legionowo/Grupa

GrupaBiegaczySko

rzecBiega

K30

M20

K40

K20

K20

M40

K40

M40

M40

K20

M40

K40

M40

M40

K50

M50

M30

K40

K20

K40

K30

13

14

15

16

17

18

00:28:09

00:28:16

00:28:21

00:28:25

00:28:26

00:28:41

00:29:03

00:29:44

00:29:54

00:30:00

00:30:25

00:30:31

00:31:15

00:31:39

00:31:48

00:31:50

00:31:50

00:31:55

00:33:41

00:35:28

00:35:28



78

79

80

OPEN

10

11

12

13

14

Magda
Katarzyna

Paulina

MARSZ 3 KM

IMIE
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Jarostaw
Magdalena
Leszek
Agnieszka
Zofia
Alicja
Matgorzata
Krystyna
Marcin
Maryla

Ewa

Sek
Wisniewska

Lewandowska

NAZWISKO
Rosa
Goworek
Filipowicz
Hupko
Wysocka
Borkowski
Grzenda
Zacharczuk
Karasinska
Kruszewska
Puchowska
Barcikowski
Brzezinska

Kruszewska

75

52

71

NUMER

104

94

96

93

99

109

108

95

90

98

101

110

113

97

PLEC

M

< = £

~

< X

Warszawa K30

Warsaw Indywidualistka K50

Mrozy K20
MIASTO KLUB

Stoczek tukowski

SiedIce NoWi Siedlce

Ozarow Mazowiecki

Wola Paprotnia Xenomorfy
Skorzec NoWi Siedlce
Grabianow NoWi Siedlce - NW Wschod
Glinianka
SiedIce NoWi Siedlce
SiedlIce NOWI
Grodzisk
Ceglow
Warszawa

Budy Barczackie Race Fighters Junior

Grodzisk

7

4

7

00:35:35

00:38:57

00:39:04

CZAS

00:23:19

00:24:00

00:24:01

00:24:09

00:25:07

00:25:29

00:25:32

00:25:46

00:26:48

00:27:25

00:27:54

00:28:32

00:28:47

00:28:59



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Monika
Basia
Marta

Aleksandra

Urszula

Michat

Malgorzata
Lidia
Ewa
Anna
Aneta
Jolanta

Danuta

Barcikowska
Brzezinska
Jackowicz

Rézak
Wiercioch
Jaskiewicz
Hupko
Niewiatowska
Kowalska-Hupko

Kiefczewska

Zadrozna
Zgodka

Borowska

111

112

103

102

105

106

89

87

88

91

92

114

107

Warszawa
Budy Barczackie
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Cyganka RaceFighter GOSIR Debe Wielkie
Minsk Mazowiecki
Wola Paprotnia Xenomorfy
Warszawa
Wola Paprotnia Xenomorfy
Mrozy
Mrozy

tekawica

Barlinek AleCzas

00:29:05

00:29:06

00:29:43

00:29:50

00:29:50

00:30:16

00:30:42

00:30:44

00:30:45

00:31:37

00:31:41

00:35:20

00:35:21



